CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application Nº 19009	Board of Health Permit No.	
	New Bedford, Mass., May 29, 1969	
New Bedford, Mass., May 29, 1969 to the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain be laid from the premises of Joseph Ferreir 1 Street St. 35 w of Rockdale Arenue		
Thereby request that a training land no.		
MA BRUE DE 3	2 de sof Calland Finende	
	7	
to connect with the sewer in	Srees street,	
Works.	rface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public	
I hereby agree to pay at the office of the the manner specified, in excess of the depos the work.	e City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in sit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of	
payment of the cost of performing the work	eposit made with this application shall be applied to the c done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall	
Witness P & Merick	Joseph decreise 17 Arier Property owner	
Witness	Property owner	
	Address	
By .	Traction	
Requires separate entrance		
for roof water	Address	
Consent of C	Owner of Private Drain	
To the Mayor and City Council.	New Bedford, Mass.,	
To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby grant to		
	necting with sewer in	
,	street.	
	Owner	
Estimato an	d Donasit Paguiromant	
Estillate an	d Deposit Requirement	
Office of C		
	Commissioner of Public Works,	
My estimate of the cost of laying the dr 238.0 €	Commissioner of Public Works, ain described in the above application is	
238.00	ain described in the above application is	
238.00	ain described in the above application is Total deposit required 238.00	
238.00	ain described in the above application is Total deposit required 238.00	
238.00	ain described in the above application is Total deposit required 238.00	
Assessed Entrance charges	ain described in the above application is Total deposit required 238.00	
Assessed Entrance charges	Total deposit required 238.00 Commissioner of Public Works	
Assessed Entrance charges Cert	Total deposit required 238.00 Commissioner of Public Works City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon	
Assessed Entrance charges Cert	Total deposit required 238.00 Commissioner of Public Works City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon	
Assessed Entrance charges Cert	Total deposit required 238.00 Commissioner of Public Works Confice of City Clerk,	
Assessed Entrance charges Cert The above application, accompanied by Permit No	Total deposit required 238.00 Commissioner of Public Works City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon	



NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS	
Length of drain	
Sewer depth.	pipe system
Surf. drain	
Drain Permit No. 19009 City of New Bedford, Office of City Clerk, May 29.	1969
10 Commissioner of Tubic Works.	
Permission has this day been issued to Joseph Ferreira Property owner Address	
By Address Address	
to lay drain from the premises of Joseph Ferrence	
to connect with the sewer in Breit	street.
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property.	City Clerk
Lansite pipe.	nty Clerk
Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water	V

RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered	AUG-19 TH	19 6 9
Time	, ,	
Ву	John W	Four
griti 1970 a ga	COST TAT	HIB)
* 1	1	
Labor	hours @	
hibault, J.	7 20	65 \$18.55
oward, J. inette, J.	7 %.	50 17.50
aunders, J.	7 " 2.	50 17.50 35 16.45
liveira, J.	7 , 2.	2.57
	"	05 73
	,,	9 00 010
Stools // - 44		2 19
Stock /2BAC-		90 18
2001BS-SAND	@ 0	10
EPLACE - 10 FTX2	FT-B-C-ON-ROAD	2720
(シンントナン	0100
Trucking		
100 16	100 000 0	1221
HELD SI- TRUE		120
HES W G5- BAC	part .	0 2440
Total Cost	KHOB ONL	1105 0
Estimate-cost of	f laying drain 238	- 172,8
-Entrance charg	The state of the s	
Total deposit	238 -	
/Balance due	Derreira	95115
/ Ll Line	1-10FT-1-2FT	- 4-111
Pieces pipe to	curb /-/0 FT-1-2 FT	ET-G-IN
/ " cur	curb /-/0 FT-/-2 F1 2-10FT-/-6 rb to house 1-10FT-/-6	FT-6-11
Cut at sewer	9/2FT	
	81/2 FT	
	X4-1AI-TRANSITE-	PIRE
Correct		
2011000	10/1	
	John &	Fact
	//	Foreman

OWNER - SUBPLIED - PIPE